Kandybor Ruslan Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Road Service in Lviv Oblast (Region), Head
Date of dismissal Dec. 26, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 107538.75 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kandybor Olha Mykhailivha wife —
Kandybor Daryna Ruslanivna daughter —
Kandybor Andrii Ruslanovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/7201b9c3-35d1-4323-8203-e5e05ae86006
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22317
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22318

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Cny>xx6a aBTOMOGINbHUX OOpIr
y JlbBiBCbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

Cny>xba aBTOMOGINBbHUX OOpPIr
y JlbBiBCbKil obnacTi,
HavyanbHUK

Cny>xx6a aBTOMOGINbHNX OOpIr
y JlbBiBCbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

Roadway Network Service in
Lviv Oblast (Region), Head

Roadway Network Service in
Lviv Oblast (Region), Head

42 948,96

42 948,96

13 760,42

14 836,21

26 640,31

13
329,36

13
329,36

17
181,06

5 700,01

1 985,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

77
000,00

77
000,00

43
000,00

37
000,00

15
000,00

25
000,00

25
000,00

14
000,00

14
000,00

10
000,00

19
200,00

5
200,00

700,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

1814.0 sq.

1814.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

96.8 sq. m (1)

96.8 sq. m (1)

193.2 sq. m (2)

100.0 sg. m (1)

100.0 sg. m (1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

TA-HO AO 2017
ras 67 1947

TA-HO AO 2017
ras 67 1947

ras 21 1960
TA-HO AO 2017
ras 67 1947

TA-HO AO 2017
ras 21 1960
ras 67 1947

ras 21 1960
ras 67 1947


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de9534e9-0386-45a5-9247-3a58e365a963
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7436a270-c694-43b6-a349-38163b8a9742
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_748d48fd-07be-40cb-9fc5-15333ee8c570
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec172359-1fae-4ae2-8404-5565353c38f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b582ad94-efa8-4368-b1e2-ae007d3c4096

CAREER:

March 6, 2018 — till Dec. 26, 2019 Road Service in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Head

March 2016 — till Nov. 14, 2017 Road Service in Lviv Oblast
(Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/939
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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